
College Coach Email Location Sat Location Sun

College of Holy Cross George Capen gcapen@holycross.edu Albert Grunner Field  Bard College

Bard College Andy Salvatore asalvato@bard.edu  Bard College  Bard College

Queens College Alex Nikolic anikolic100@gmail.com Albert Grunner Field  Bard College

Dutches Community College John Matuk onisac711@aol.com Dutches Community College Dutches Community College 

Albany University Jordan Tabakman jtabakman@albany.edu Albert Grunner Field Bard College

Suny New Paltz Tom Seay seayt@newpaltz.edu Bard College Dutches Community College 

St. John's University Mickey Bassett bassettmickey@gmail.com Dutches Community College Dutches Community College 

Marist College Trey Stover Trey.Stover@marist.edu Bard College Dutches Community College 
Iona College Andrew Pezzuto andrewpezzuto135@gmail.com Albert Grunner Field

Quinnipiac Corey Keane robert.keane@quinnipiac.edu Dutches Community College 

Mount St Mary (NY) Trevor Purcell teerev4@yahoo.com Dutches Community College 

Post University (CT) Ray Ricker rricker@post.edu Bard College


